
 

 

 

 

 

Construction Inspector Training  November 1-5, 2021 

Live Online 

Registered Attendees 

 

 

Dave Bakunas 

Sr. Training Supervisor 

Ameren Illinois Company 

2125 East State Route 104 

Pawnee, IL 62558 

Phone: (217) 625-6806 

dbakunas@ameren.com 

 

Jim Beaird 

CenterPoint Energy (TX) 

4220-C Laura Koppe Road 

Houston, TX 77016 

Phone: (713) 207-6701 

jim.beaird@centerpointenergy.com 

 

Kent Berry 

Supervisor Gas Operations 

Ameren Illinois Company 

1050 West Boulevart 

Belleville, IL 62221 

Phone: (618) 236-6254 

kberry@ameren.com 

 

Liz Bromenschenkel 

Constuction Inspector 

CenterPoint Energy 

505 Nicollet Mall 

Minneapolis, MN 55402 

elizabeth.bromenschenkel@centerpointenergy.com 

 

Garrett Buttenhoff 

Field Coordinator 

CenterPoint Energy 

505 Nicollet Mall 

Minneapolis, MN 55402 

garrett.buttenhoff@centerpointenergy.com 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Erin Carlson 

Engineer 

WEC Energy Group - Peoples Gas 

200 E Randolph 

Chicago, IL 60601 

Phone: (312) 240-4830 

erin.carlson@peoplesgasdelivery.com 

 

Dan Cempel 

Senior Operations Supervisor 

WEC Energy Group - Peoples Gas 

1241 W. Division St. 

Fl 1 

Chicago, IL 60642 

Phone: (773) 395-7468 

dscempel@peoplesgasdelivery.com 

 

Sydney Corrow 

Constuction Inspector 

CenterPoint Energy 

505 Nicollet Mall 

Minneapolis, MN 55402 

sydney.corrow@centerpointenergy.com 

 

Rachel Cruse 

Engineer, Gas Standards & Procedures 

Ameren Illinois Company 

10 Executive Drive 

Collinsville, IL 62234 

Phone: (314) 343-9458 

rcruse2@ameren.com 

 

Lauren Denney 

Energy Programs Manager 

MEA Energy Association 

7825 Telegraph Road 

Bloomington, MN 55438 

Phone: (651) 289-9600 x110 

laurend@meaenergy.org 
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Mike Fisher 

Construction Project Manager II 

WEC Energy Group - Peoples Gas 

3955 N. Kilpatrick Ave 

Chicago, IL 60601 

Phone: (773) 794-6810 

mdfisher@peoplesgasdelivery.com 

 

Ronald Flowers 

Constuction Inspector 

CenterPoint Energy 

505 Nicollet Mall 

Minneapolis, MN 55402 

ronald.flowers@centerpointenergy.com 

 

Sam Francis 

Constuction Inspector 

CenterPoint Energy 

505 Nicollet Mall 

Minneapolis, MN 55402 

sam.x.francis@centerpointenergy.com 

 

Devin Frerichs 

Sr. Technical Advisor 

JAN X-Ray Services, Inc. (Michigan) 

8550 East Michigan Ave 

Parma, MI 49269 

Phone: (609) 578-2043 

Devin.Frerichs@janxndt.com 

 

Daniel Grant 

Senior Instructor 

WEC Energy Group - Peoples Gas 

1235 S. Kilbourn 

Chicago, IL 60623 

Phone: (773) 542-7817 

daniel.grant@peoplesgasdelivery.com 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Richard Guzlas 

Field Safety Manager 

MAUL 

901 Ridgeway Ave 

Aurora, IL 60506 

Phone: (224) 290-4063 

richard.guzlas@maenergy.net 

 

Hailey Hadtrath 

Constuction Inspector 

CenterPoint Energy 

505 Nicollet Mall 

Minneapolis, MN 55402 

hailey.hadtrath@centerpointenergy.com 

 

Kathy Hergott 

Constuction Inspector 

CenterPoint Energy 

505 Nicollet Mall 

Minneapolis, MN 55402 

Phone:  

kathy.a.hergott@centerpointenergy.com 

 

Cybrean Hubert 

Constuction Inspector 

CenterPoint Energy 

505 Nicollet Mall 

Minneapolis, MN 55402 

cybrean.hubert@centerpointenergy.com 

 

Chris Lee 

Constuction Inspector 

CenterPoint Energy 

505 Nicollet Mall 

Minneapolis, MN 55402 

christopher.lee@centerpointenergy.com 

 

Heidy Lepe Lugo 

Constuction Inspector 

CenterPoint Energy 

505 Nicollet Mall 

Minneapolis, MN 55402 

heidy.lepelugo@centerpointenergy.com 
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Jeffrey Lott 

Sr. Safety Supervisor 

Ameren Illinois Company 

10 Executive Dr 

Collinsville, IL 62234 

Phone: (217) 412-6387 

jlott@ameren.com 

 

Max Meredith 

Engineering Supervisor 

WEC Energy Group - Peoples Gas 

1241 W. Division St. 

Fl1 

Chicago, IL 60642 

Phone: (773) 395-7496 

mmmeredith@peoplesgasdelivery.com 

 

Katerina Meybaum 

Constuction Inspector 

CenterPoint Energy 

505 Nicollet Mall 

Minneapolis, MN 55402 

katerina.x.meybaum@centerpointenergy.com 

 

Harley Moe 

Constuction Inspector 

CenterPoint Energy 

505 Nicollet Mall 

Minneapolis, MN 55402 

harley.moe@centerpointenergy.com 

 

Todd Moore 

Associate Engineer 

Ameren Illinois Company 

607 East Adams 

Springfield, IL 62701 

Phone: (815) 354-3046 

tmoore8@ameren.com 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Hunter Pate 

Field Inspector 

Spire 

700 Market St 

St. Louis, MO 63101 

Phone: (251) 654-8665 

hunter.pate@spireenergy.com 

 

Terrill Patterson 

Constuction Inspector 

CenterPoint Energy 

505 Nicollet Mall 

Minneapolis, MN 55402 

terrill.patterson@centerpointenergy.com 

 

Jami Remer 

Constuction Inspector 

CenterPoint Energy 

505 Nicollet Mall 

Minneapolis, MN 55402 

jami.remer@centerpointenergy.com 

 

LeVar Roberts 

Constuction Inspector 

CenterPoint Energy 

505 Nicollet Mall 

Minneapolis, MN 55402 

levar.roberts@centerpointenergy.com 

 

Addison Rohr 

Constuction Inspector 

CenterPoint Energy 

505 Nicollet Mall 

Minneapolis, MN 55402 

addison.rohr@centerpointenergy.com 

 

Neal Schroeder 

Gas System Associate Analyst 

WEC Energy Group - Peoples Gas 

200 E. Randolph Drive 

Chicago, IL 60601 

Phone: (312) 240-4524 

npschroeder@integrysgroup.com 
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Andrew Swaser 

Constuction Inspector 

CenterPoint Energy 

505 Nicollet Mall 

Minneapolis, MN 55402 

andrew.swaser@centerpointenergy.com 

 

Jeff Sweeney 

Field Coordinator 

CenterPoint Energy 

505 Nicollet Mall 

Minneapolis, MN 55402 

jeffrey.sweeney@centerpointenergy.com 

 

Lexa Switzenberg 

Constuction Inspector 

CenterPoint Energy 

505 Nicollet Mall 

Minneapolis, MN 55402 

alexa.switzenberg@centerpointenergy.com 

 

Samantha Torgerson 

Constuction Inspector 

CenterPoint Energy 

505 Nicollet Mall 

Minneapolis, MN 55402 

samantha.torgerson@centerpointenergy.com 

 

 

Patrick Van Beek 

President 

MEA Energy Association 

7825 Telegraph Road 

Bloomington, MN 55438 

Phone: (651) 289-9600 x107 

patrickv@MEAenergy.org 

 

Jake Wilken 

Operator Qualifications Mgr 

WEC Energy Group - Peoples Gas 

4228 W 35th Place 

Chicago, IL 60108 

Phone: (773) 542-7838 

jake.wilken@peoplesgasdelivery.com 

 

Mitch Wynia 

Constuction Inspector 

CenterPoint Energy 

505 Nicollet Mall 

Minneapolis, MN 55402 

mitchell.wynia@centerpointenergy.com 

 

Michael Yaeger 

Constuction Inspector 

CenterPoint Energy 

505 Nicollet Mall 

Minneapolis, MN 55402 

michael.yaeger@centerpointenergy.com

 


